NGUYEN, Kim
Office: ARTB 320

knguyen@elcamino.edu

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

9:45-12:55

PSYC 109B
2852/LAB

MBAH 208

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:15-2:40
PSYC 109B
2852/LEC

SOCS 203

1:15-2:40
PSYC 109B
2852/LEC

SOCS 203

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

PSYC 101 - 2768 ONLINE 8wk (4/15 - 6/9)

SPRING 2023 - 2/11-6/9






